
•Ni t rex/PVC through-the-weave rubber covered
construct ion
•Excel lent  resistance to abrasion in HD r ib
•High resistance to oi l ,  gasol ine,  and a wide
range of  chemicals
•Very resistant to both contact  and radiant heat
•Lightweight hose, remaining f lexible even at  low
temperatures
•Diameters:  1” ,  11/2” HD, 13/4” HD, 2” HD, 21/2” HD,
3”,  4” ,  5”
•Easy to handle and coi l
•High burst  strength
•No maintenance or drying required
•Designed for 10 years of  service l i fe
•10 Year warranty
•Colors:  red & yel low (other colors avai lable upon
request)
•4’ & 5” green only
•Li fet ime Warranty against  tube delaminat ion
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NITREX ATTACK

INSIDE DIAMETER WEIGHT/
FT. UNCOUPLED

WORKING
PRESSURE

TEST
PRESSURETHICKNESS BURST

PRESSURE

1” .18 lbs. 300 psi

300 psi

300 psi

300 psi

300 psi

300 psi

300 psi

300 psi

600 psi

600 psi

600 psi

 600 psi

600 psi

600 psi

600 psi

600 psi

900 psi

900 psi
900 psi

900 psi

900 psi

900 psi

900 psi

900 psi

.33 lbs.

.38 lbs.

.44 lbs.

.56 lbs.

.65 lbs.

.90 lbs.

1.20 lbs.

1 1/2” HD

1 3/4” HD 

2” HD

2 1/2” HD 

3”

4”

5”

1 1/4”

1 13/16”

2 1/16”

2 5/16”

2 7/8”

3 1/4”

4 5/16”

5 5/16”

* UL LISTED

NITREX ATTACK


