

## NITREX ATTACK

- Nitrex/PVC through-the-weave rubber covered construction
- Excellent resistance to abrasion in HD rib
- •High resistance to oil, gasoline, and a wide range of chemicals
- Very resistant to both contact and radiant heat
- •Lightweight hose, remaining flexible even at low temperatures
- •Diameters: 1", 1<sup>1/2</sup>" HD, 1<sup>3/4</sup>" HD, 2" HD, 2<sup>1/2</sup>" HD, 3", 4", 5"
- •Easy to handle and coil
- •High burst strength
- No maintenance or drying required
- Designed for 10 years of service life
- •10 Year warranty
- •Colors: red & yellow (other colors available upon request)
- •4' & 5" green only
- Lifetime Warranty against tube delamination



$\mathbf{I} \mathbf{M} \mathbf{I}$	IK	LX	AI		<b>ILK</b>
INSIDE DIAMETER	THICKNESS	WEIGHT/ FT. UNCOUPLED	WORKING PRESSURE	TEST PRESSURE	BURST PRESSURE
1"	1 1/4"	.18 lbs.	300 psi	600 psi	900 psi
1 <sup>1/2″HD</sup>	1 13/16"	.33 lbs.	300 psi	600 psi	900 psi
1 <sup>3/4"HD</sup>	2 1/16"	.38 lbs.	300 psi	600 psi	900 psi
2" <sup>HD</sup>	2 5/16"	.44 lbs.	300 psi	600 psi	900 psi
2 <sup>1/2"HD</sup>	2 7/8"	.56 lbs.	300 psi	600 psi	900 psi
3"	3 1/4"	.65 lbs.	300 psi	600 psi	900 psi
4"	4 5/16"	.90 lbs.	300 psi	600 psi	900 psi
5″	5 5/16"	1.20 lbs.	300 psi	600 psi	900 psi

\* UL LISTED